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NCAA Status Report, Round 2 
 
Games through Saturday, March 16, 1996 
                             # Correct 
                            --by Round-- Cur Pos      |<--Final 4-->| 
                     Name   1  2 3 4 5 6 Pts Pts      1st 2nd 
--- ---------------------- -- -- - - - - --- ---      --- --- --- --- 
  1 Jaybian - 158          25  6 0 0 0 0  68 176      Ky  Kan Gtn Cin 
  2 Bix Pix Twey - 154     26  5 0 0 0 0  67 145      UCL Ky  Mas Kan 
  3 Hate the Ducks         24  6 0 0 0 0  66 174      Kan Gtn Wak Cin 
    Shaman                 24  6 0 0 0 0  66 167      Kan Wak Mas Con 
  5 James - 164            25  5 0 0 0 0  65 169      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  6 Joseph - 161           24  5 0 0 0 0  63 167      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  7 The Fabone - 144       25  4 0 0 0 0  62 166      Con Ky  Mas Kan 
    Liver Boy - 120        25  4 0 0 0 0  62 166      Mas Kan Ky  Con 
    MightyMobelfakta170    25  4 0 0 0 0  62 136      UCL Gtn Wak Kan 
 10 Lil' Saigon 150        23  5 0 0 0 0  61 165      Gtn Cin Ky  Arz 
 11 Sayitain'tso Joe - 158 24  4 0 0 0 0  60 164      Mas Con Ky  Kan 
    SonofAndy'sCrap- 186   24  4 0 0 0 0  60 138      UCL Ky  Gtn Kan 
 13 Bernie - 128           22  5 0 0 0 0  59 163      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
    The Taurean - 143      25  3 0 0 0 0  59 133      UCL Mas Ky  Kan 
 15 Just Al - 174          23  4 0 0 0 0  58 158      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
 16 The Chef               21  5 0 0 0 0  57 125      UCL Mas Wak Iow 
 17 Churro Queen           22  4 0 0 0 0  56 130      UCL UNC Ky  Arz 
 18 RealisticMoblfkta 170  20  5 0 0 0 0  55 163      Mas Con Ky  Kan 
 19 Heather - 180          22  3 0 0 0 0  53 154      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
 
 
Games through Sunday, March 17, 1996 
                             # Correct 
                            --by Round-- Cur Pos      |<--Final 4-->| 
                     Name   1  2 3 4 5 6 Pts Pts      1st 2nd 
--- ---------------------- -- -- - - - - --- ---      --- --- --- --- 
  1 Jaybian - 158          25 12 0 0 0 0  86 170(1)   Ky  Kan Gtn Cin 
    MightyMobelfakta170    25 12 0 0 0 0  86 136(1)   UCL Gtn Wak Kan 
  3 Lil' Saigon 150        23 13 0 0 0 0  85 165(1)   Gtn Cin Ky  Arz 
    Bix Pix Twey - 154     26 11 0 0 0 0  85 135(1)   UCL Ky  Mas Kan 
  5 Hate the Ducks         24 12 0 0 0 0  84 168(1)   Kan Gtn Wak Cin 
    Shaman                 24 12 0 0 0 0  84 164(1)   Kan Wak Mas Con 
    Joseph - 161           24 12 0 0 0 0  84 164(1)   Ky  Con Mas Kan 
  8 James - 164            25 11 0 0 0 0  83 163(2)   Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    The Fabone - 144       25 11 0 0 0 0  83 163(1)   Con Ky  Mas Kan 
 10 Sayitain'tso Joe - 158 24 11 0 0 0 0  81 157(1)   Mas Con Ky  Kan 
 11 Bernie - 128           22 12 0 0 0 0  80 160(1)   Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
    Liver Boy - 120        25 10 0 0 0 0  80 156(1)   Mas Kan Ky  Con 
 13 Just Al - 174          23 11 0 0 0 0  79 151(2)   Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
 14 SonofAndy'sCrap- 186   24 10 0 0 0 0  78 132(2)   UCL Ky  Gtn Kan 
 15 The Taurean - 143      25  9 0 0 0 0  77 123(1)   UCL Mas Ky  Kan 
 16 Churro Queen           22 10 0 0 0 0  74 106(3)   UCL UNC Ky  Arz 
 17 RealisticMoblfkta 170  20 11 0 0 0 0  73 157(1)   Mas Con Ky  Kan 
  * The Chef               21  8 0 0 0 0  66  98      UCL Mas Wak Iow 
  * Heather - 180          22  7 0 0 0 0  65 141      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
 
Two people went 8-0 on Sunday; SON OF ANDY’S CRAP was the only one to pick #6 Louisville;  

M.M. saw #1 Purdue would fall by 2nd Round. 
Scott HW 


